Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

[v1-01] 2015-May-22 Document Feedback
AS1383 −  Ordering & Contact Information
The figure below shows the ordering codes for Tape & Reel
deliveries (suffix T in the ordering code). It is also possible to
have all the variants on mini reels, when the ordering codes are
AS1383-BWLM-xx (where suffix M stands for a mini reel). The
components are the same in both reel sizes.
Figure 19:
Ordering Information
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Unterpremstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code VOUT Delivery Form Package
AS1383-BWLT-ES - Tape & Reel WL-CSP
AS1383-BWLT-AD Adjustable Tape & Reel WL-CSP
AS1383-BWLT-45 4.5V Tape & Reel WL-CSP
AS1383-BWLT-xx Tape & Reel WL-CSP
AS1383-BWLT-50 5.0V Tape & Reel WL-CSP
Ordering & Contact Information
Page 18 ams Datasheet
Document Feedback [v1-01] 2015-May-22
AS1383 −  RoHS Compliant & ams Green Statement